
 
 

Aldine Independent School District 
2013-2014 School Calendar 

 
 
August 14-16 (Wednesday-Friday) Staff Development Days 

August 19-23 (Monday-Friday) Staff Development Days 

August 26 (Monday) First Day of Instruction 

September 2 (Monday) Labor Day Holiday 

October 14 (Monday) Columbus Day Holiday 

November 25-29 (Monday-Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 23-Jan 3 (Monday-Friday) Mid-Winter Break 

January 17 (Friday) Staff Development Day (Student Holiday) 
 End of first semester (87 instructional days) 
 
January 20 (Monday) Martin Luther King Holiday 

January 21 (Tuesday) Beginning of second semester 

February 17 (Monday) President’s Day Holiday 

March 10-14 (Monday-Friday) Spring Break 

April 18 (Friday) Good Friday Holiday 

May 26 (Monday) Memorial Day Holiday 

June 5 (Thursday) Last Day of Instruction / End of second semester 
 (90 instructional days) 

June 6 (Friday) Staff Development Day 

October 14 (Monday) Inclement weather day 
November 25 (Monday) Inclement weather day 
February 17 (Monday) Inclement weather day 
May 26 (Monday) Inclement weather day 
 
 
 
 
 
 


